
INSTALLATION MANUAL
MONTAGEANLEITUNG
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE
ISTRUZIONI PER IL MONTAGGIO



1
1

2

3

4

2 9007202118176779 © 08-2018
968.019.00.0 (01)



5

9007202118176779 © 08-2018
968.019.00.0 (01)

3



2
1

2

3

4

Geberit International AG
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	1 Montage
	1.1 Waschtischplatte schneiden
	1.2 Aufsatzwaschtisch montieren


